
SR.NO NAME OF THE FEES FY BBA  SY BBA   TY BBA (HONS.)  

 FEES FEES FEES

1 TUITION FEES 36000 33000 32000
2 LIBRARY FEES 300 300 300
3 GYMKHANA FEES 400 400 400
4 OTHER FEES/EXTRA CURRICULAR 

ACTIVITY 250 250 250
5 EXAM. FEES 2632 2632 2982
6 CONSOLIDATED MARKSHEET 0 0 200
7 ENROLMENT FEES 220 0 0
8 INDUSTRIAL VISIT FEE 500 500 500
9 ADMI PROCESSING 200 200 200
10 UTILITY FEES 250 250 250
11 MAGAZINE 200 200 200
12 I/CARD & LIBRARY FEES 80 80 80
13 GROUP INSURANCE 62 62 62
14 STUDENT DEVLOPMENT FUND 50 50 50
15 DEVELOPMENT FUND 1250 1250 1250
16 VICE CHANCELLORS' FUND 20 20 20
17 UNIV. SPORTS & CULT. ACTIVITY 36 36 36
18 PROJECT FEE 1500 1500 1500
19 DISASTER RELIF FUND 10 10 10
20  E-SUVIDHA & CHARGES 70 70 70
21 ADM. FORM &  PROSPECTUS FEE 100 100 100
22 ALUMNI ASSO.FEES 25 25 25
23 N.S.S. EKAK YOJANA 10 10 10
24 LOGISTIC SECTOR SKILL COUNCIL 7000 7000 7000
25 USER CHARGES 9500 9500 8935
26 SPORTS CONTRIBUTION 60 60 60
27 ENTREP.DEV. CELL ACTIVITY FEES 10 10 10
28 COMPUTER & INTERNET FEES 500 500 500
29 MISCELLANEOUS FEES 2665 885 0

(A) 63900 58900 57000
28 COMPUTER/ LABORATORY FEES 500 500 500
29 COMPUTER PRACTICAL 500 500 500
30 LABORATORY FEES 0 0 0

(B) 1000 1000 1000
GRAND TOTAL 64900 59900 58000

RAMANAND ARYA D.A.V. COLLEGE BHANDUP (E) MUMBAI 42

BACHELOR  OF COMMERCE IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

 FEES STRUCTURE 2025-2026

* Document verfication fees of Rs.400/-, Enrollment fees of Rs.220/- and Provisional fees of Rs.320/- 
be charged from the students those who are not from Board of Higher Secondary Education in 

Maharashtra

* Project Fees be collected from the students who are required to do the project as per the syllabus


